
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Teo 10 22/5:11.176 13.504 14.144 13.579 13.704 13.842

2 Zainy 8 21/5:00.246 13.791 14.297 13.884 13.981 14.070

3 Amir KR 7 21/5:00.697 13.704 14.319 13.810 13.891 13.973

4 Din Baah 5 21/5:03.640 13.807 14.459 14.040 14.175 14.279

5 Steve Seow 3 21/5:04.172 14.077 14.484 14.123 14.184 14.291

6 Suhaimi 4 21/5:10.304 13.932 14.776 14.183 14.301 14.387

7 Halim Hafni 1 21/5:12.805 13.580 14.895 14.011 14.161 14.288

8 Bob Fitrie 6 20/5:00.830 14.103 15.042 14.225 14.415 14.618

9 Louis Tan 9 17/4:09.619 13.914 14.683 14.091 14.310 14.509

10 Fendi KR 2 7/1:43.764 14.124 14.823 14.432

Top Qualifiers 
Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Max Teo 22/5:11.176 (1)

2 Zainy 21/5:00.246 (1)

3 Amir KR 21/5:00.697 (1)

4 Din Baah 21/5:03.640 (1)

5 Steve Seow 21/5:04.172 (1)

6 Suhaimi 21/5:10.304 (1)

7 Halim Hafni 21/5:12.805 (1)

8 Bob Fitrie 20/5:00.830 (1)

9 Louis Tan 17/4:09.619 (1)

10 Fendi KR 7/1:43.764 (1)

1 of 28/16/2015 10:11:22 AM

RCAC Kuala Lumpur
Kota Raja On Road, Klang
Ride Cup 2015 - Round 2 Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round Q1  Race 3 :: Super Stock Touring (Heat 1/2)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hafni KR Seow Suhaimi Baah Fitrie KR Zainy Tan Teo

Lap 1 9/15.890
19/5:01.910

6/14.944
21/5:13.824

1/14.518
21/5:04.878

8/15.287
20/5:05.740

7/15.262
20/5:05.240

10/16.562
19/5:14.678

3/14.527
21/5:05.067

2/14.523
21/5:04.983

4/14.589
21/5:06.369

5/14.750
21/5:09.750

Lap 2 7/14.400
20/5:02.900

9/16.624
20/5:15.680

3/14.123
21/5:00.731

8/15.007
20/5:02.940

5/14.376
21/5:11.199

10/15.191
19/5:01.654

4/14.149
21/5:01.098

2/13.990
22/5:13.643

6/15.159
21/5:12.354

1/13.750
22/5:13.500

Lap 3 7/14.321
21/5:12.277

9/14.185
20/5:05.020

3/14.077
22/5:13.265

8/14.484
21/5:13.446

5/14.005
21/5:05.501

10/15.542
20/5:15.300

4/14.402
21/5:01.546

2/13.960
22/5:11.469

6/14.521
21/5:09.883

1/13.883
22/5:10.809

Lap 4 6/14.912
21/5:12.496

9/14.387
20/5:00.700

3/14.180
22/5:12.939

7/14.774
21/5:12.648

5/14.180
21/5:03.571

10/18.198
19/5:11.092

4/14.440
21/5:01.970

2/13.902
22/5:10.063

8/15.291
21/5:12.690

1/13.766
22/5:08.820

Lap 5 7/14.692
21/5:11.703

8/14.521
21/5:13.576

2/14.173
22/5:12.712

6/14.442
21/5:10.775

4/14.400
21/5:03.337

10/14.798
19/5:05.106

9/17.491
20/5:00.036

3/15.371
21/5:01.333

5/13.914
21/5:08.591

1/14.653
22/5:11.529

Lap 6 7/14.397
21/5:10.142

8/14.124
21/5:10.748

2/14.250
22/5:12.844

6/14.409
21/5:09.411

4/14.192
21/5:02.453

10/14.544
19/5:00.311

9/13.940
21/5:11.322

3/14.557
21/5:02.061

5/14.278
21/5:07.132

1/13.504
22/5:09.122

Lap 7 7/14.051
21/5:07.989

9/14.979
21/5:11.292

2/14.117
22/5:12.519

6/13.932
21/5:07.005

4/14.427
21/5:02.526

10/14.439
20/5:12.211

8/14.070
21/5:09.057

3/13.852
21/5:00.465

5/14.048
21/5:05.400

1/13.601
22/5:07.708

Lap 8 6/14.251
21/5:06.899

2/14.164
22/5:12.406

7/14.624
21/5:07.017

4/14.158
21/5:01.875

9/14.103
20/5:08.443

8/14.409
21/5:08.249

3/14.231
21/5:00.263

5/14.469
21/5:05.206

1/13.633
22/5:06.735

Lap 9 8/19.598
20/5:03.360

3/15.199
21/5:00.536

7/14.438
21/5:06.593

4/14.508
21/5:02.185

9/14.644
20/5:06.713

6/13.960
21/5:06.572

2/14.078
22/5:14.023

5/13.979
21/5:03.912

1/14.275
22/5:07.548

Lap 10 8/14.407
20/5:01.838

3/14.440
21/5:00.806

7/14.239
21/5:05.836

4/13.807
21/5:00.962

9/14.970
20/5:05.982

6/13.942
21/5:05.193

2/14.036
22/5:13.500

5/14.555
21/5:04.086

1/13.601
22/5:06.715

Lap 11 8/15.757
20/5:03.047

3/14.134
21/5:00.443

7/19.347
21/5:14.968

4/14.443
21/5:01.174

9/14.127
20/5:03.851

5/14.009
21/5:04.193

2/14.700
21/5:00.109

6/14.622
21/5:04.357

1/14.371
22/5:07.574

Lap 12 8/14.197
20/5:01.455

3/14.460
21/5:00.711

7/15.055
20/5:00.063

4/14.537
21/5:01.516

9/14.278
20/5:02.327

5/14.014
21/5:03.368

2/14.230
21/5:00.003

6/14.883
21/5:05.039

1/13.953
22/5:07.523

Lap 13 8/14.816
20/5:01.060

4/14.690
21/5:01.310

7/15.024
20/5:00.095

3/14.048
21/5:01.016

9/14.612
20/5:01.551

5/13.704
21/5:02.169

2/13.791
22/5:13.451

6/14.547
21/5:05.073

1/13.554
22/5:06.805

Lap 14 8/13.975
21/5:14.496

5/15.258
21/5:02.675

7/14.584
21/5:14.469

3/14.602
21/5:01.418

9/14.711
20/5:01.027

4/13.925
21/5:01.473

2/14.597
22/5:14.000

6/14.238
21/5:04.640

1/15.541
22/5:09.312

Lap 15 9/16.592
20/5:01.675

5/14.819
21/5:03.243

7/14.595
21/5:13.937

4/14.351
21/5:01.414

8/14.179
21/5:14.857

2/14.008
21/5:00.986

3/15.442
21/5:01.364

6/15.918
21/5:06.615

1/13.909
22/5:09.091

Lap 16 9/14.264
20/5:00.650

5/15.119
21/5:04.134

7/14.325
21/5:13.118

4/14.230
21/5:01.253

8/15.252
20/5:00.188

2/13.825
21/5:00.320

3/14.197
21/5:01.162

6/16.060
21/5:08.531

1/13.837
22/5:08.799

Lap 17 8/14.345
21/5:14.833

5/14.589
21/5:04.265

7/14.514
21/5:12.628

4/14.519
21/5:01.467

9/15.693
20/5:00.992

2/13.864
22/5:14.055

3/14.114
21/5:00.882

6/14.548
21/5:08.353

1/14.376
22/5:09.238

Lap 18 7/14.321
21/5:14.050

5/14.387
21/5:04.147

6/14.362
21/5:12.016

4/14.576
21/5:01.725

8/14.510
20/5:00.392

2/14.056
22/5:13.787

3/14.308
21/5:00.859

1/14.342
22/5:09.588

Lap 19 7/13.580
21/5:12.531

5/14.516
21/5:04.183

6/14.441
21/5:11.555

4/15.005
21/5:02.429

8/14.913
20/5:00.280

3/15.791
21/5:01.213

2/14.173
21/5:00.689

1/15.437
22/5:11.168

Lap 20 7/14.301
21/5:11.920

5/14.725
21/5:04.435

6/14.309
21/5:11.002

4/15.323
21/5:03.396

8/15.564
20/5:00.830

3/14.439
21/5:01.313

2/13.914
21/5:00.264

1/13.963
22/5:10.969

Lap 21 7/15.738
21/5:12.805

5/14.234
21/5:04.172

6/14.112
21/5:10.304

4/14.691
21/5:03.640

3/13.732
21/5:00.697

2/14.280
21/5:00.246

1/14.062
22/5:10.892

Lap 22 1/14.415
22/5:11.176
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Round Q1  Race 3 :: Super Stock Touring (Heat 1/2)


